
BIHAR STATE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHING CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

PATHYA PUSTAK BHAWAN, BUDH MARG, PATNA-800 001 
Phone : 0612-2221975, 2222783, 2223533 Fax:0612-2236388 Website: bstbpc.gov.in  Email: textbookmd@gmail.com  

      Tender No BSTBPC/Various Books-2015 / 05                   Dated     11.06.2015   

 

:-  SHORT TENDER NOTICE  -:  

 

1.  Sealed Tenders are invited from the experienced and reputed Offset printers for 

rates of Printing and Binding of Various Books / Printing Materials (excluding cost 

of Text paper and including cost of Cover Paper) in two packets system - Technical 

and Financial as detailed in the bid document. 

2. The Bid document may be downloaded from the Website: bstbpc.gov.in  from 

13.06.2015 and it may be submitted alongwith the original money receipt to be 

issued by BSTBPC on submission of  Rs. 5,250/- (Five thousand two Hundred 

Fifty) only (inclusive VAT) in Cash or Demand draft of a nationalized/scheduled 

Bank in favour of “Bihar State Text Book Publishing Corporation Ltd.,” payable at 

Patna. 

3. Pre-Bid Meeting will be held on 18.06.2015 at 16.00 hrs. Prospective bidders 

seeking/submitting any clarifications/queries any suggestions may submit the same 

in writing on above mentioned address before 17.06.2015 till 17.00 hrs.  The same 

may also be sent either by fax or through E-mail (on the above mentioned numbers/ 

address). 

4. Tenders can be submitted in the Office of Managing Director on any working day 

during working hours from 19.06.2015 to 23.06.2015 till 14.00 hrs. 

5.  The Bid will be opened on 23.06.2015 at 16.00 hrs. in the Conference Hall of the 

Corporation in presence of tenderers or their one representative.  

6.  The details about the terms & conditions, specification etc. can be ascertained from 

the Bid Document. 

7.  The Managing Director reserves the right to reject or accept any Bid partially or fully 

without assigning any reason. 

                Sd/- 

(S.P. Singh). 
Works Manager 

 



 


